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Table 1C Summary of Specific Objectives

Grantee Name:
Decent Housing with Purpose of New or Improved Availability/Accessibility (DH-1)

Specific Objective Source of
Funds

Year Performance
Indicators

Expected
Number

Actual
Number

Percent
Completed

DH
1.1

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

%
%
%
%
%

MULTI-YEAR GOAL %

Decent Housing with Purpose of New or Improved Affordability (DH-2)
DH
2.1

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

%
%
%
%
%

MULTI-YEAR GOAL %

Decent Housing with Purpose of New or Improved Sustainability (DH-3)
DH
3.1

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

%
%
%
%
%

MULTI-YEAR GOAL %

Suitable Living Environment with Purpose of New or Improved Availability/Accessibility (SL-1)
SL
1.1

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

%
%
%
%
%

MULTI-YEAR GOAL %

Suitable Living Environment with Purpose of New or Improved Affordability (SL-2)
SL
2.1

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

%
%
%
%
%

MULTI-YEAR GOAL %

Suitable Living Environment with Purpose of New or Improved Sustainability (SL-3)

SL
3.1

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

%
%
%
%
%

MULTI-YEAR GOAL %



Table 1C Summary of Specific Objectives

Grantee Name:

Economic Opportunity with Purpose of New or Improved Availability/Accessibility (EO-1)

Specific Objective Source of
Funds

Year Performance
Indicators

Expected
Number

Actual
Number

Percent
Completed

EO
1.1

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

%
%
%
%
%

MULTI-YEAR GOAL %

Economic Opportunity with Purpose of New or Improved Affordability (EO-2)
EO
2.1

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

%
%
%
%
%

MULTI-YEAR GOAL %

Economic Opportunity with Purpose of New or Improved Sustainability (EO-3)
EO
3.1

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

%
%
%
%
%

MULTI-YEAR GOAL %

Neighborhood Revitalization (NR-1)
NR
1.1

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

%
%
%
%
%

MULTI-YEAR GOAL %

Other (O-1)
O
1.1

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

%
%
%
%
%

MULTI-YEAR GOAL %

Other (O-2)

O
2.1

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

%
%
%
%
%

MULTI-YEAR GOAL %


