Table 1C Summary of Specific Objectives

Grantee Name:

				mproved Availabilit		ty (DH-1)				
	Specific Objective	Source of	Year	Performance	Expected	Actual	Percent			
		Funds		Indicators	Number	Number	Completed			
DH			2010				%			
1.1			2011				%			
			2012				%			
			2013				%			
			2014				%			
			MULTI-Y	EAR GOAL			%			
	Decent Hous	ing with Pur	pose of Nev	w or Improved Affor	rdability (DI	H-2)				
DH			2010				%			
2.1			2011				%			
			2012				%			
			2013				%			
			2014				%			
			MULTI-Y	EAR GOAL			%			
Decent Housing with Purpose of New or Improved Sustainability (DH-3)										
DH			2010				%			
3.1			2011				%			
			2012				%			
			2013				%			
			2014				%			
			MULTI-Y	EAR GOAL			%			
	Suitable Living Environs	nent with Pu	rpose of No	ew or Improved Ava	ilability/Acc	essibility (S	SL-1)			
SL			2010				%			
1.1			2011				%			
			2012				%			
			2013				%			
			2014				%			
			MULTI-Y	EAR GOAL			%			
	Suitable Living En	vironment w	ith Purpose	of New or Improve	d Affordabi	lity (SL-2)				
SL			2010				%			
2.1			2011				%			
			2012				%			
			2013				%			
			2014				%			
			MULTI-Y	EAR GOAL			%			
	Suitable Living Env	vironment wi	ith Purpose	of New or Improve	d Sustainabi	lity (SL-3)				
SL			2010				%			
3.1			2011				%			
			2012				%			
			2013				%			
			2014				%			
				EAR GOAL			%			

Table 1C Summary of Specific Objectives

Grantee Name:

				or Improved Availa			
	Specific Objective	Source of	Year	Performance	Expected	Actual	Percent
EO		Funds	2005	Indicators	Number	Number	Completed
EO 1.1			2005				%
1.1			2006				%
			2007				%
			2008				%
			2009				%
			MULTI-Y	EAR GOAL			%
	Economic Op	portunity with	Purpose of	New or Improved	Affordability	(EO-2)	
EO			2005				%
2.1			2006				%
			2007				%
			2008				%
			2009				%
				EAR GOAL			%
	Economic Op	portunity with	Purpose of	New or Improved S	Sustainability	(EO-3)	·
EO			2005				%
3.1			2006				%
			2007				%
			2008				%
			2009				%
				EAR GOAL			%
		Neighb		italization (NR-1)			
NR			2005				%
1.1			2006				%
			2007				%
			2008				%
			2009				%
				EAR GOAL			%
			Other				/0
0			2005	(0-1)			%
1.1			2006				%
			2007				%
			2007				%
			2009 MIII TI V	EAR GOAL			% %
							%0
			Other	(0-2)		ı	T
0			2005				%
2.1			2006				%
			2007				%
			2008				%
			2009				%
				EAR GOAL			%